
Cred Att/Course Title MarkSubject Cmp

Yr: Grade:1Month: 092014Southridge High

0.500Physics I 0.000FSC /

0.500Lit and Comp I 0.000FLA /

0.500Algebra I 0.000FMA /

0.500Math Lab 0.500PEL /

0.500Early Int Eng Lang Dev 0.000FEL /

0.500World History 0.000FSS /

0.500Spanish II 0.000FAA /

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 0.0003.500 0.500

Yr: Grade:6Month: 092014Southridge High

0.500Physics I 0.000FSC /

0.500Lit and Comp 9 0.500CLA /

0.500Math Foundation 0.500PEL /

0.500Early Int Eng Lang Dev 0.500BEL /

0.500Acad Content Eng 0.500BEL /

0.500Physical Educ 1 0.500DPE1 /

0.500World History 9 0.500DSS /

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 1.6673.500 3.000

Yr: Grade:3Month: 102015Gladstone HS

0.350Biology A 0.000FSC /

0.350General Math 0.350DEL /

0.350Art I 0.000FAA /

0.350English IIA 0.350DLA /

0.350Social Studies IA 0.350DSS /

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 0.6001.750 1.050

Yr: Grade:6Month: 102015Southridge High

0.250Intro Business 0.250DAA /

0.250Computer Graphic 1 0.000NAA /

0.250Lit and Comp II 0.250CLA /

0.250Pre-Algebra 0.000FEL /

0.250Early Int Eng Lang Dev 0.250DEL /

0.250Net Games 0.250BPE2 /

0.250Social Study II 0.250CSS /

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 1.5001.500 1.250

SC /0.500 0.000Physics I

AA /0.500 0.000Concert Choir

HE /0.500 0.000Health Topics

LA /0.500 0.000Lit and Comp 11

MA /0.500 0.000Algebra I

EL /0.500 0.000Intermed Eng Lang Dev

SS /0.500 0.000Economics 1

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 3.500

SC /0.500 0.000Physics I

AA /0.500 0.000Concert Choir

LA /0.500 0.000Lit and Comp 11

MA /0.500 0.000Algebra I

EL /0.500 0.000Intermed Eng Lang Dev

PE2 /0.500 0.000Net Games

SS /0.500 0.000Government 1

GPA:Cred Cmp:Cred Att: 3.500

0.500Career Education 0.000 0.500

0.500Fitness - Required 0.500

0.500Fitness - Choice 0.250 0.250

1.000Health 0.000 0.5000.500

4.000Language Arts 1.100 1.9001.000

3.000Mathematics 0.000 2.0001.000

3.000Science 0.000 2.0001.000

3.000Social Science 1.100 0.9001.000

5.500Electives 2.600 1.6501.250

24.000 5.800 TOTALS 7.000 11.200

Essential Skills Writing Not Taken

Essential Skills Math Not Taken

Course TitleSubject CmpCred Att/Mark

Work In Progress
Southridge High Yr: 11Month: Grade:2016 1

/0.000 0.00011th Grade Advisory

Southridge High Yr: 11Month: Grade:2016 6

/0.000 0.00011th Grade Advisory

NeedWIPCompSubject Area Req'd

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

3.000B / FA / WL / AA / AT 0.250 1.7501.000

Graduation Requirements - Test History

ResultTest Name

Essential Skills Reading Not Taken

Perm ID

458506
Grd

11 M

GenState ID

9330569

Mailing Address

Student Name

16272 SW Stahl Dr
Tigard, OR 97223

971-400-319306/30/1999

Date Of Birth Phone

Zaragoza, Leonel A.

Standard

Graduation Date

Diploma Type

High School Transcript

Beaverton School District

503-259-5400

Counselor

Sork, Tresci

503-259-5425

FaxPhone

Beaverton, OR 97008

Southridge High

9625 SW 125th Ave

December 01, 2015

384 out of 395

Class of 2017

Class Rank

Enter Date

09/08/2015

HS Unwt. Cumulative GPA HS Wt. Cumulative GPA

HS Unwt. 0.897 HS Wt. Cumulative 0.897

GPA SUMMARY

Ranked By

HS Wt. Cumulative GPA

Graduation Date

A - Meets/Exceeds Course Targets
B - Meets Course Targets
C - Meets Most Course Targets
D - Meets Limited Course Targets
F - Does Not Meet Course Targets
P - Passing
I - Incomplete
N - No grade
S - Satisfactory
U - Unsatisfactory
AUD - Audit
WV - Waiver
WF - Withdrawn Failing

M - If an academic mark is followed by an M, curriculum has been modified.

H - If an academic mark is followed by an H, course completed with honors.

D = Dual Credit/College Equiv X = Exceeded Max Credit A = Advanced Placement W = Other Weighted Courses I = International Baccalaureate


